

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સાંચકા - પોલીસ કમિશનર

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

671

સાંચકા - પોલીસ કમિશનર

671

प्रमाणित किया जाता है, कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल मुद्रित पृष्ठ 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं, जो श्री लाल बाहदुर प्रसाद
सिंह सहायक अभियंता कार्य उत्तर
प्रमंडल कलैर के नाम से निर्मित
किया जाता है।

५४.५६.२४
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्र०का०वि०(कार्य) प्रमंडल
LXIII अरवल
०४-०४-२०२०

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Construction of road				
	from Agnagar to Jagann Bhatta				
	road. under mmas (sc)				
Agency name	Birend Kumar				
Agreement no.	88/580/mmas/2019-20				
Date of commencement	12/2/2020				
Date of completion	11/11/2020				
Date of measurement					
1. Supply & fixing of expense					
mark billon	Sub				
	—/mms				
2. Clearing of existing road					
land (by manual means)	Sub				
	$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.5 (Ava) = 315.00m^2$				
	$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.00 (Ava) = 450.00m^2$				
	$2 \times 30.00 \times 2.75 (Ava) = 165.00m^2$				
	$= 930.00m^2$				
	0.930 Hect				
3. Construction of embankment					
with material obtained	Sub				
CH	Area	mean area	Dist	Qty	
0	2.831				
50	2.451	2.641	50	132.05m	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Plumb line of reference mark					
differ 34					
Qty vide item no (1) Page 1					
= 1 nos					
@ Rs 1663.55 / nos					1663.55
2. Clearance at junction road					
Lang (by manual measurement)					
Qty vide item no. (2) Page 1					
= 0.950 Hec					
@ Rs 49,732.42 / Hec					46,258.00
3. Construction of embankment with					
material obtained from sub					
for road upto 100m					
Qty vide item no. 3 (i) Page 2					
= 270.592 m ³					
@ Rs 187.23 / m ³					50,663.00
4. Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
for road upto 100m					
Qty vide item no 3 (i) Page 2					
= 631.382 m ³					
@ Rs 142.39 / m ³					89,902.00
5. Construction of subgrade					
over existing shoulder sub					
Qty vide item no (4) Page 2					
= 225.85 m ³					

Continuation

Q. 75

$$= 58.708 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{CB } 3028.07 \text{ m}^2 \text{ B. } 177,954 \text{ = } 00$$

8- provide at fixed of typical
massy information sign board

to 30

8th year item in (7) Part 3

$$= 2 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{CB } 9880.85 \text{ m}^2 \text{ B. } 19,762 \text{ = } 00$$

$$\text{B. } 7,778,681 \text{ = } 00$$

less 2.1% below as per

$$\text{agreement (7) } 16,352 \text{ = } 00$$

$$\text{B. } 7,62,329 \text{ = } 00$$


15/5/2021
TE

Continuation